2nd Ave N
2nd Ave W
C
as
tle
fo
rd
 S

SHEET NUMBER
KEYED NOTE DESIGNATION
WALL TYPE DESIGNATION
DOOR DESIGNATION
KEY NOTE NUMBER
DOOR NUMBER
WALL TYPE
MATERIAL TYPE DESIGNATION
FINISH NUMBER
SEE AI601 FINISH LEGEND
00001
TRUE NORTH
CL
REFERENCE NOTE DESIGNATION
REFERENCE NOTE NUMBER
DETAIL NUMBER
##.##
N
O
R
T
H
A1
A4.01
A1
A4.01
XXXx
XXXXX
######.##.#
A1
A4.01
P R O J E C T :
C L I E N T :
C O N S U L T A N T S : D R A W I N G   S E T :
D
 R
 A
 W
 I
N
 G
S
 E
 T
N
 O
 .
H . A . - J O B  #VICINITY MAP :
5/8/2025
A